


The Smiths is a stylish Kitchen & Cocktail room serving imaginative cuisine & crafted cocktails.

A glamorous restaurant offering a multicultural fare, chandeliers, greenery's & high ceilings.

Kick off the day by having your corporate lunch meetings, then unwind with us

after a long day by having our signature cocktails by the bar.

Freshen up and join us for a nice gourmet dinner over soft live entertainment like jazz,
acoustic music, Afro house and curated performances all while still being able to hold and
hear good conversations while dining. After the final call for the kitchen we finish our night

with our DJ taking it up a notch till 2am on weekends.
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@ FLAMING

PASSION

An urban playground special

This blend of gin and juice will surely make you feel like

there is no tropical eruption, gin aperol, mango, pineapple,

lime, smoke bitters and chili.
y QO
[

All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded

N16,800



SMITHS POP

Don’t burst my bubble!

Unless it's a passion fruit mixed with hibiscus, rum,
lime, prosecco, peach juice finished with an edible
lavender bubble make for a gorgeous, funky Pop!

@

“IF YOU DIDN'T POST IT, IT DIDN'T HAPPEN"
@THESMITHS.NG | #THESMITHSNG

N15,500



THE
MESSENGER

Adaption of a cosmopolitan

Strong, floral and citrusy served with citrus vapour.
Clarified cranberry juice, lemon infused vodka,
lychee liqueur, elderflower, fresh lime and mint.

P

All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded

N16,800



@ POUR
AMORE

A dram full of flavors, tenjanku japanese whisky,

campari, amaretto, chocolate bitters, dry vermouth,

orange peel, served over hand crafted ice.

“IF YOU DIDN'T POST IT, IT DIDN'T HAPPEN"
@THESMITHS.NG | #THESMITHSNG

N15,200



SMITHS
DAILY

An urban playground special

Tropical, surprising, mysterious coconut, cinnamon

infused whisky, falernum, white grapefruit, pineapple,

citrus, bitters.
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All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded

N15,600



T BURNT
ORANGE

Burnt orange infused tequila, grand marnier,
pink grapefruit soda, agave & mint bitters,
himalayan pink salt

“IF YOU DIDN'T POST IT, IT DIDN'T HAPPEN"
@THESMITHS.NG | #THESMITHSNG

N14,300



HONEY
SPELL

Pear & ginger, cognac, vermouth, thyme infused
honey syrup, verjus , sea salt.

All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded

N18,850



{(3)\ OJ BANANA
SPLIT

Almond milk, vanilla vodka, white cacao liqueur,
salted caramel rim, banana perfume, bitters.

“IF YOU DIDN'T POST IT, IT DIDN'T HAPPEN"
@THESMITHS.NG | #THESMITHSNG

N15,200



Cég ICE ON POTS

Hemp infused rum, fresh lemon grass and berries,

muddled with guava juice, peach puree, orgeat, ginger,

lime, bitters, finished with frozen raspberries

All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded

N16,800



ﬁi} BELLINI
GOURMET

Prosecco, peach schnapps, single malt whisky, lime,

egg white, vanilla syrup, bitters, raspberry cream.

“IF YOU DIDN'T POST IT, IT DIDN'T HAPPEN"
@THESMITHS.NG | #THESMITHSNG

N17,400



go for the groove!

A classic cross between a tequila sour and a perfect martini. Smoked tequila, lime juice,
orange liqueur sweet white wine, hibiscus & agave, lemon oil.

All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded
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OLD FASHIONED
SMOKEY WHISKY

PINEAPPLE
ANGOSTURA BITTERS

N14,300

ORANGE PEEL
HONEY SYRUP

%

><

NEGRONI

GIN
CARIBBEAN RUM
SWEET RED WINE

CAMPARI
ANGOSTURA BITTERS

“IF YOU DIDN'T POST IT, IT DIDN'T HAPPEN"
@THESMITHS.NG | #THESMITHSNG
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ask for any of your favorite classic cocktails

PINA COLADA

LONG ISLAND
MARGARITA (ask for available flavors)
DAIQUIRI (ask for available fiavors)
COSMOPOLITAN
MOSCOW MULE
PORNSTAR MARTINI
PALOMA

GIN BASIL

MOJITO (ask for available flavors)
WHISKY SOUR
BLOODY MARY

OLD FASHIONED
NEGRONI

APEROL SPRITZ

MAITAI

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Frish Goier

ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
WATERMELON

\Jowe <A erbotie

& SHIRLEY TEMPLE
&% PASSION x PINEAPPLE

2 VIRGIN MOJITO (ask for available flavors)

' VIRGIN COLADA

@ VIRGIN MARGARITA (ask for avaitable favors)
S CHAPMAN

2 MINTED LEMONADE

@ CLASSIC LEMONADE

(ask for available flavors)

ity
B-52
VOODOO
DOODOO
MAD DOG
WOO WOO
KAMIKAZE
MELON BALL
FIRE BALL
SAHLAB SHOT
BRAIN DAMAGE
JAGER BOMB
BLOW JOB

Yo »Y & &v Y GGG

All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded

(offer & (roee

Single or Double?
Hot, Iced or Spiked?

Select your flavor: Vanilla, Caramel, Mocha, Hazelnut

ESPRESSO 5
TEA BOX 9.6
ESPRESSO CON PANA 9.6
MACHIATTO 9.6
AMERICANO 9.6
CAFE LATTE 9.6
CAPPUCINO 9.6
HOT MILK 9.6
CHAI LATTE 9.6
HOT CHOCOLATE 9.6
7; /)7)#/004/1«/0- I
CINNAMON

CLASSIC

MOCHA

CARAMEL






THE SMITHS

KITCHEN + COCKTAIL ROOM

Johnnie Walker Black Label 17 170 ChivasRegal 18
Johnnie Walker Gold 25 250 Dewars 12

Johnnie Walker Green Label 15Years 25 250 Dewars 15

Johnnie Walker 18 29 290 Dewars 18

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 89 890 Famous Grouse Original
ChivasRegal 12 17 170 Famous Grouse Black
Chivas Regal 15 25 250 Claymore

\ j(
30mI

4
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Glenmorangie Lasanta Sherry Cask 12~ 17 170 Singleton 12
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14 19 190 Singleton 15
Glenmorangie Original 10 15 150 Singleton 18
Dalmore 15 43 430 Macallan 12

All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded
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30ml
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290
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OUR WHISKY GUIDE

FRUITY
FLORAL

CREAMY
RICH

® SMOKEY
NUTTY

® SWEET
SPICY
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Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban 14 Years

199€7 X3e|g 4a3jepp a1uuyor

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Bushmills Original

First things first, we want to assure you that whisky is for everyone. So whether you are a whisky aficionado,
or someone trying whisky for the first time, the world of whisky is your oyster. And it's time to own it.

How would you enjoy your whisky?
You can have it neat, shake and make a cocktail, you can add ice or a mixer to make it refreshing!

We're 100% on board with this. Like we said, we're no purists, and we don’t see any benefit in telling people
how they should or shouldn’t enjoy whisky. There's no wrong way to drink whisky, what works for you - works.

“IF YOU DIDN'T POST IT, IT DIDN'T HAPPEN"
@THESMITHS.NG | #THESMITHSNG



Dalmore Cigar Malt
Observatory Single Grain
Monkey Shoulder
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18
Glenfiddich 21

Balvenie 12

Balvenie 14
Glengoyne

Jack Daniels No.7

Jack Daniel's Honey

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Maker's Mark

THE SMITHS

KITCHEN + COCKTAIL ROOM

43
15
15
17
21
29
72
20
30
17

0
10
10
15

15

430
150
150
170
210
290
720
200
300
170

100
100
150
150

Macallan 15

Macallan 18

Tamdhu

Smoke Head

Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenlivet 15

Glenlivet 18

Teeling Small Batch

Teeling Single Grain

Teeling Single Malt

o O sty

Wood Ford Reserve

Wild Turkey 101

Wild Turkey 81

Wild Turkey American Honey

35
85
17
17
17
25
32
10
10
15

v
10
10
10

350
850
170
170
170
250
320
100
100
150

150
100
100
100
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Jameson Original

Jameson Black Barrel

L
=
30ml

10
15

Drumshanbo Single Malt Galanta Reserve 28

Drumshanbo Single Pot Pinot Noir Cask 25

Tullamore Dew
Bushmills Original
Bushmills Black

Ciroc Blue

Ciroc Flavors
SkyyVodka Original
SkyyVodka Flavors

Absolut Original
Smirnoff Red Import
Beluga Noble

10
14
16

v

30ml

13
13
9
9
10
9
13

100
150
280
250
100
140
160

)

130
130
90
90
100
90
130

prrge (1 sty

Nikka From the Barrel
Hibiki Suntory Harmony

Tenjaku

(fodfe

Absolut Flavors

Ketel One

Grey Goose Original
Belvedere Pure

Belvedere Smogory Forest

Sausage Tree

All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded

J

30ml

27
63
10

9]
30ml

10
10
13
19
30
13

!

270
630
100

100
100
130
190
300
130




GIN & TONIC

Garwigh (Fuide
AR SR ¢

APPLE BLACK PEPPERCORNS BLACKBERRIES & BLUEBERRIES & CHILLI & LIME CLOVES & ORANGE
Gin style: herbaceous & STRAWBERRIES ORANGE GRAPEFRUIT Gin style: savoury, Gin style: spicy
Gin style: herbaceous or spicy Gin style: dry, floral or spicy Gin style: dry citrus or spicy
CINNAMON STICK & CUCUMBER LAVENDER, LEMON PEEL & _LEMON LIME JUNIPER, CARDAMOM,
ORANGE PEEL Gin style: floral BLACK PEPPERCORNS Ginstylerdry  Gin style: dry & citrus PINK PEPPERCORNS & HIBISCUS
Gin style: spicy Gin style: floral Gin style: citrus, dry, herbaceous or spicy
RASPBERRIES ROSE PETAL & ROSEMARY & STAR ANISE & THYME VANILLA POD
Gin style: floral CARDAMOM BLACK PEPPERCORNS LEMON PEEL Gin style: citrus Gin style: floral or spicy
Gin style: floral Gin style: citrus, Gin style: spicy or savoury

herbaceous or savoury

“IF YOU DIDN'T POST IT, IT DIDN'T HAPPEN"
@THESMITHS.NG | #THESMITHSNG



Drumshambo Gunpowder Irish Gin "CAT"

Drumshambo Sardinian Citrus
Drumshambo Californian Orange
Victorias Stag Strawberry Gin
Hendricks

CopperHead The Alchemist

Copper Head The Gibson Edition
Copper Head Black Batch

Roku Suntory

Tanqueray No.10

Portobello Road London Dry Original
Portobello Road London Dry Savoury
The London No.1

Whitley Neill Blood Orange

19
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
24
18

24

190
170
170
160
160
160
160
160
240
180

90

90
240

90

Gin Mare

Gordons Orange Sunset
Gordons Pink Berry
Gordons Moringa

The Botanist

Cape Town Classic Dry
Berkleys Square
Bulldog

GinD'Azur

Beefeater

Monkey 47

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Dry

Imperiale Rocca Di Montemassi

Cape Town Pink Lady
Musgrave Pink Gin

All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded

0
30m|

12

17
10
17
10
24
10
17
10

10
15

120
90
90
90

170

100

170

100

240

100

170

100
920

120

100

150




L

Sailor Jerry Spiced
Bumbu

Mount Gay Black Barrel
Malibu

Embargo blanco

Bacardi Carta Blanco
Bacardi Carta Oro
Bacardi Oak Heart Spiced
Bacardi 8

Embargo Anejo

Coro Coro Cacao

Zacapa 23

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Angostura 1824
Angostura 7

Angostura 5

Angostura Reserva 3

30ml

10
17
17

10
10

12
12
12
25

15
12
10

100
170
170

90
100

90
100

920
120
120
120
250

90
150
120
100

920

Dead Mans Finger Coconut
Dead Mans Finger Hemp
Dead Mans Finger Coffee
Dead Mans Finger Spiced
Dead Mans Finger Mango
Dead Mans Finger Pineapple
Cachacha 51

Cogree! Ererdy

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin Vsop
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin X O
Martell Blue Swift
Martell XO

Dusse Vsop

All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded

11
11
11
11
11
11
10

30m!

34
920
20
34
80
30
80
30

110
110
110
110
110
110
100

[

340
200
200
340
800
300
800
300




\olcan Blanco

Volcan Anejo Cristalino

Volcan Anejo XA
El'Sueno Silver
El'Sueno Watermelon
Camino Silver
Camino Gold
Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Gold
Olmeca Chocolate
Vivir Blanco

Vivir Reposado
Vivir Anejo

Vivir Café
DonJulio 1942

THE SMITHS

L]
30ml

21
29
75
11
11

11
12
11
20
25
39
20
90

|

210
290
750
110
110

90

90

90

920
110
120
110
200
250
390
200
900

KITCHEN + COCKTAIL ROOM

Vot

Don Julio Reposado
DonJulio Blanco
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Mezcal
Casamigo Reposado
Casamigo Blanco
Kah Blanco

Kah Reposado

Kah Anejo

Patron Blanco
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

U

30ml

18
16
90
220
180
38
34
18
20
21
16
18
21
10
10

180
160
900

2.2

1.8
380
340
180
200
210
160
180
210
100
100




P ()

240ml|
Cabarnet Sauvignon 8
Merlot 8
Sauvignon Blanc 8

240m|

Sweet Red

Sweet White 8

@ SO

All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded
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Santa Rita 3 Tres Medalias Cabarnet Sauvignon
Goerges Duboeuf Cote Du Rhone Domaine

Hobnob Shiraz

Bla Bla Merlot

Antinori Santa Christina Toscana Rosso

Kanonkop Kadette Cape Blend

Chateau Minuty Cote De Provence Rouge

Desertaux Ferrand Burgundy Pinot Noir

Elegant Frog Pays d'Oc Cabarnet Sauvignon 2018
Paul Mas Estate Pays d’Oc Le Malbec Reserve 2021
Domaine De La Solitutde Cotes Du Rhone Chateauneuf Du Pape 2020
Antionori Barolo Rosso Italy

Fairview Chakalaka South Africa

Chateau Haute Surget - Lalande De Pomerol
Arrogant Frog Marselan Appassito Gym Addict Limited Edition Port Sweet Red
Pomerol Chateau La Grave 2017

Margaux - Chateau Siran

Chambolle Musigny - Domiane Chauvenet Chopin
Bruce Jack Cabarnet Sauvignon

Arrogant Frog Pinot Noir

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Domaine Vaudoisey Jean 2019
Bruce Jack Merlot 2020

Saint Emillon Grand Cru Chateau Galeteau 2020

All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded




THE SMITHS

KITCHEN + COCKTAIL ROOM

(e

Santa Rita 3 Tres Medalias Sauvignon Blanc

Haussmann Bourdeaux Blanc

Fiarview Darling Riesling

Chateau Minuty Blanc

Goerges Duboeuf Pouilly Fuisse

Domaine Du Colombier Chablis Blanc

Paul Mas Pays d’Oc Claude Val Muscat

Domaine Gueguen Burgundy Chardonnay Cotes Salines 2020
Loire Valley Sancere Blanc Domaine St Pierre & Fils 2020
Villa Sparina - Gavi Del Comune Di Gavi Doc

Diemersdal Wild Horse Shoe Sauvignon Blanc

Burgundy Chablis Domaine Jean Paul & Benoit Droin
Pouilly Fume Domaine Riaux

Chablis 1er Cru “Vaucoupin” Domaine Alain Guatheron
Bruce Jack Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Bruce Jack Chenin Blanc 2023

Arrogant Frog Chardonnay - Viognier 2022

Santa Cristina Pinot Grigio 2021




THE SMITHS

KITCHEN + COCKTAIL ROOM
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Darling Cellar Sauvignon Blanc Reserve Rose Pyjama Bush

Chateau Minuty Rose

Fantinel Sun Goddess Pinot Grigio Rose

Sprrtling (1 Jorer / Progeees

Martini Prosecco

Fantinel Sun Goddess

(Portugal) Ermelinda Espumante Brut
(Italy) Fantinel Rose

(Italy) Fantinel Brut

Moet & Chandon Brut
Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial Rose
Vueve Cliquot Brut

Vueve Cliquot Rose

Vueve Cliguot Rich

Dom Perignon Brut

300
350
320
370
370

1.0

150ml

10
12
10
10
10

Dom Perignon Rose
Nicolas Feuillatte Demi Sec
Ace of Spades Brut
Laurent Perrier Brut
Laurent Perrier Rose

Laurent Perrier Demi Sec

120
120
90

100
120
100
100
100

1.0
300
1.5
300
350
300




Aperol

Campari
Cointreau
Jagermeister
GoldSchlager
Molinari Sambuca
Skinos Mastiha

THE SMITHS

10
10
10

KITCHEN + COCKTAIL ROOM

oo

66 Tia Maria

66 Giarola Maraschino
66 Grappa Nonino

66 Grand Marnier

79 Baileys

66 Royal Rhino

66

\J
o
10
10
10

10

)

100
100
100
100
80
80




Sl Dty

Coke

Fanta

Sprite
Energy Drink
Tonic Water
Soda Water

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

Glass  Pitcher

8 345
8 17
8 345
8 13

Pyeer

Ginger Beer
Desperado

Budwieser

StarRadler

Star

Heineken

o O O O O O O

Guinness Stout

(ot

Sparkling Water 2.8
Water (Small) 1.8
Water (Big) 2.2

All prices are in Naira, VAT & Lagos Consumption Tax excluded
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GIFT CARD

THE SMITHS

KITCHEN + COCKTAIL ROOM

25 | 50 | 75 | 100

“IFYOU DIDN'T POST IT, IT DIDN'T HAPPEN"
@THESMITHS.NG | #THESMITHSNG



“If you didn’t post it, it didn't happen”
THESMITHS.NG



